
Working together to be happy; to flourish; to succeed through our Christian Values of perseverance, respect and trust. 

Sleights Church of England (Voluntary Controlled) Primary School 
 

What is happening during the autumn term at Sleights? 
 

Extra information and details will be provided, if needed, nearer the time of the planned events. 
 

Date(s) Event Details    Who is involved? 

Monday 2nd September and 
Tuesday 3rd September 2019 

School closed – Training Days Whole school 

Wednesday 4th September 
2019 

School reopens – all children back to school Whole school 

Monday 16th September 2019  
Open Classroom Afternoon – please do pop in 

and see how your child has settled in!  
Whole school 

Monday 16th September 2019  6pm Governing Body Meeting School Governors 

Monday 23rd September 2019 
9.30am Leaving Service for Rev. Veronica 

Carolan, led by school at St. John’s Church  
Whole school 

Friday 27th September 2019 
(afternoon) 

Macmillan Coffee Afternoon  All welcome! 

Monday 30th September 2019 Harvest Festival at St. John’s Church Whole school 

Tuesday 1st October 2019 
Individual and family photographs with 

Tempest 
Whole school 

Friday 18th October 2019 
Non uniform day –  

“Wear it Pink” for Cancer Research 
Whole school to wear 

non uniform 

Friday 25th October 2019 Break up for half term Whole school 

Monday 4th November 2019 Back to school Whole school 

Monday 11th and Tuesday 12th 
November 2019 

Parents’ Evening – letters to follow Whole school  

Friday 15th November 2019 Non uniform day – “Children in Need” 
Whole school to wear 

spots 

Monday 18th November 2019  6pm Governing Body Meeting School Governors 

Friday 6th December 2019 
2pm 

Christmas Fair Whole school  

Wednesday 11th December 
2019 2pm 

Afternoon Christmas Play Performance  

Thursday 12th December  
2019 6pm 

Evening Christmas Play Performance   

Monday 16th December 2019 Christmas Party Day  
EYFS/KS1 in the morning 

KS2 in the afternoon 

Tuesday 17th December 2019 Christingle Service at St. John’s church  Whole school  

Wednesday 18th December 
2019 

Christmas dinner day Whole school  

Thursday 19th December 2019 Pantomime at Scarborough Spa Whole school 

Thursday 19th December 2019 Christmas Discos 
KS1: 4.15pm – 5.15pm 
KS2: 5.15pm – 6.15pm 

Friday 20th December 2019 Break up for Christmas holidays Whole school 

Monday 6th January 2020 Staff Training Day Whole school 

Tuesday 7th January 2020 Children return to school  Whole school 

 

 


